Republic of the Philippines
ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY
Odiongan, Romblon
Tel No. (042) 567-6281
Email: romblonstateu@gmail.com
URL: rsu.edu.ph
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Serving with Honor and Excellence!
Page 1 of 6
ABSTRACT OF QUOTATION
Solicitation No. RSU-2022-10-087
ABC: PhP939,268.00
QTY: 4,741
Procurement of Construction Supplies for Covid Facility of
Romblon State University
ITEM
NO.
UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
ESTIMATED
UNIT COST
TOTAL
ESTIMATED
COST
1 piece   2in.x3in.x10ft. Cocolumber  25
2  kg.   4in. Common Wire Nails  4
3  kg.   3in. Common Wire Nails  5
4  roll   No.40 Nylon (37m/roll)  2
5  bag   40kg Portland Cement  110
6  cu.m   Washed Sand  7
7  cu.m   Crashed Gravel  5
8  pc
 12mmdia. x 6m Reinforced Steel
Bar
35
9  pc
 10mmdia. X 6m Reinforced Steel
Bar
80
10  kg.   No.16 G.I Tying wire  16
11  pc   Hacksaw Frame (heavy duty)  1
12  pc   Hacksaw Blade (heavy duty)  2
13  pc   4 in. CHB  700
14  meter    Wire Mesh (Pang bistay)  5
15  pc
 Conrete Air Brick Window
0.5mx0.5m
20
16  pc
 Minimum of 2inch. dia. Round
Poles (3m in length)
35
17  kg.   1 1/2 in. Common Wire Nails  2
18  pc
9ft.x0.4mm thk. Corrugated G.I
Sheet
16
19  pc  Metal Textscrew 2 1/2in. 348
20  liter  Waterproof Sealant 2
21  pc   1/4 x 4ft. x 8ft. Marine Plywood  3
22  pc  2in.x3in.x1.2mm thick C-Purlins 10
23  kg.  Welding rod 3
24  pc  4in.dia. Cutting Disk for Metal 10
25  pc  Drill bit 5/32 (metal) 8
26  gallon  Red Oxide Primer Paint 2
27  pc
 PVC Pipe Brown Orange  4
in.dia.
5
28  pc
 PVC Brown/Orange Elbow 4
in.dia.
2
29  pc   PVC Wye 4in.dia. Orange/Brown   2
Republic of the Philippines
ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY
Odiongan, Romblon
Tel No. (042) 567-6281
Email: romblonstateu@gmail.com
URL: rsu.edu.ph
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Serving with Honor and Excellence!
Page 2 of 6
30  pc   PVC Cleanout Plug 4 in.   2
31  pc   PVC Pipe Orange 3 in.dia.   3
32  pc
 3in.dia. x 4in.dia. PVC Orange
Wye Reducer
2
33  pc   PVC Elbow Orange 3 in.dia.   3
34  pc   PVC Cleanout Plug 2 in.   3
35  pc   Orange PVC Ptrap 2 in.   7
36  pc   PVC Pipe Orange 2 in.dia.   6
37  pc   PVC Elbow Orange 2 in.dia.   12
38  pc   PVC Tee Orange 2 in.dia.   1
39  pc
 2in.dia. x 4in.dia. PVC Orange
Wye Reducer
3
40  pc   PVC Wye Orange 2 in.dia.   3
41  pc   PVC Blue Pipe 1/2 in.dia.   13
42  pc   PVC Blue Elbow 1/2 in.dia.   12
43  pc   PVC Blue Tee 1/2 in.dia.   9
44  pc   PVC Blue Coupling 1/2 in.dia.  5
45  set
 Water Closet with Built in P-Trap
with complete Accessories
3
46  set
 Stainless Lavatory sink with
Lavatory faucet with complete
accessories (Size: 50cm x 40cm x
20cm)
3
47  set
 PVC Faucet with Complete
Accessories
3
48  liter   Solvent Cement  2
49  roll   Teflon Tape  5
50  pc
 Floor Drain 4 in.x4 in. (Bruss
Type)
3
51  set
 2.1m x 0.7m Single PVC Door
with louver, Door Jamb,  Heavy
Duty Door Knob, Door Hinges
and with Complete Accessories
3
52 gallon   Termite Poisoning  1
53  piece   Sledge Hammer 4lbs  2
54  clip   Nylon No. 40 (37 meter/Clip)  2
55  piece
 2 inch x 3 inch x 10 feet
CocoLumber
15
56  kg   3 inches Concrete Nail  3
57  kg   3 inch C.W. Nails  10
58  kg   4 inch C.W. Nails  3
59  piece
 4.5mm x 4ft x 8ft Fiber Cement
Board
88
60  piece   0.3mm thk. Metal Furring  145
61  piece    0.3mm thk.Carrying Channel  87
62  piece
 1 inch x 1 inch x 8ft Aluminum
Wall Angle
75
Republic of the Philippines
ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY
Odiongan, Romblon
Tel No. (042) 567-6281
Email: romblonstateu@gmail.com
URL: rsu.edu.ph
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Serving with Honor and Excellence!
Page 3 of 6
63  piece   Metal Clip  500
64  piece   Metal J Clip/J hanger  250
65  piece
 3/8 inch x 10ft G.I full Threaded
Rod
80
66  piece
 3/8 inch Hexagonal Nuts and
Washer
300
67  box
 Blind Rivets 5/32 inch x
1/2inch
7
68  piece   Riveter (Heavy Duty)  2
69  piece   Metal Drill 5/32 inch diameter  20
70  piece   Metal Drill 3/8 inch diameter  20
71  piece
 Masonry Drill Bit 1/8 inch
diameter
10
72  kg.   No.16 Tying Wire  9
73  piece   Metal Cutting Disc 4 inches  10
74  gallon   Waterproofing Sealant  3
75  piece
 4.5mm x 4ft x 8ft Fiber Cement
Board
35
76  piece   0.3mm thk. Metal Studs  28
77  piece    0.3mm thk. Metal Tracks  28
78  box
 Blind Rivets 5/32 inch x
1/2inch
7
79  piece   Metal Drill 5/32 inch diameter  20
80  piece   Riveter (Heavy Duty)  2
81  piece
 Masonry Drill Bit 1/8 inch
diameter
10
82  set
 Heavy Duty Stainless 3 inch x 3
inch Door Hinges with Screw
27
83  set   Heavy Duty Door Knob  9
84  set
 2.1m x 0.8m Single Wooden
Panel Door with Door Jamb (Exit
Door)
3
85  pail   Flat latex  6
86  pail   Semi - Gloss  White  6
87  pail
 Semi - Gloss Tinge of Gray (SR-
060)
7
88  gallon   Masonry Putty  22
89  roll
 Self Adhesive Fiber Glass Mesh
Tape (2 in x 100 ft)
2
90  gallon   Latex Color Baguio Green  2
91  gallon   Epoxy Paint   5
92  gallon   Red oxide Primer Paint  4
93  gallon   Full Tone Lamp Black Paint  1
94  gallon
 SR - 609 Gray Delight Paint (For
Metal)
1
95  gallon
 MCS-4106 Glorious Paint (For
Metal)
1
96  gallon
 SR-333 Baguio Green Paint (For
Metal)
1
Republic of the Philippines
ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY
Odiongan, Romblon
Tel No. (042) 567-6281
Email: romblonstateu@gmail.com
URL: rsu.edu.ph
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Serving with Honor and Excellence!
Page 4 of 6
97  piece   3 inch. Paint brush  10
98  piece   2 inch. Paint brush  15
99  piece   1 inch. Paint brush  11
100  pair   Paleta  10
101  piece   Paint roller  10
102  piece   Baby Roller  6
103  gallon   Paint Thinner  2
104  gallon   Chocolate Brown QDE Paint  2
105  pail   Roof Gard Paint (Green)  5
106  piece   Sand Paper No.220  50
107  piece   Sand Paper No.420  50
108  pc
 2inch. dia. G.I. Steel Pipe (6m in
lenght)(Sched.40)
12
109  pc   4inch.dia. Steel Cutting Disc  20
110  kg   Welding rod  15
111  pc
 1in.x2in.x1.2mm thick Tubular
Steel (6m in length)
50
112  box
 2.0mm² TW (Green)
(150meter/box)
3
113  box
 2.0mm² THHN (Black)
(150meter/box)
5
114  box
 3.5mm² THHN (Black)
(150meter/box)
3
115  box
 8.0mm² THHN (Black)
(100m/1box)
1
116  lot   Wiring accessories and Support  1
117  unit   Lighting switch  12
118  unit   Universal outlet with ground  42
119  unit   Pinlight 10W  37
120  unit   T8 18W LED tube with fixture  6
121  unit
 Heavy duty Rechargeable Twin
Head Emergency Light with
Battery Indicator and
Overcharging Protection
3
122  unit   Exit Light  3
123  lot   Lighting hanger support  1
124  length   1/2inch.dia. X10ft. PVC pipe  125
125  meter
 1/2 inch.dia. Flexible PVC
conduit
50
126  length   3/4 inch.dia. X10ft. PVC pipe  17
127  length   Plastic Moulding 3/4inch.  27
128  lot   conduit fittings and accessories  1
129  assy.   Service Entrance Cap  1
130  lot   Electrical Boxes  1
131  Assy.
 Panel Board NEMA 3R with 60A
CB
1
Republic of the Philippines
ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY
Odiongan, Romblon
Tel No. (042) 567-6281
Email: romblonstateu@gmail.com
URL: rsu.edu.ph
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Serving with Honor and Excellence!
Page 5 of 6
132  Assy.
 Electrical Panel (flush mounted)
6 branches with CB
1
133  bag   40kg Portland Cement  106
134  cu.m   Washed Sand  9
135  cu.m   Crashed Gravel  6
136  cu.m   Sub-base Coarse Aggregates  3
137  piece   12mm diameter x 6m RSB  10
138  piece   10mm diameter x 6m RSB  61
139  piece   4 inch CHB  417
140  meter   Mesh Wire (Pang Bistay)  3
141  piece   Hacksaw Blade  3
142  piece   Heavy Duty Hacksaw Frame   1
143  piece
 1/4 in.x4 in.x 8ft. Marine
Plywood
2
144  kg   1 inch. Common Wire Nails  2
145  piece   2in.x2in.x10ft. Cocolumber  10
146  piece
 PVC Pipe Brown Orange  4
in.dia. (Series 1000)
4
147  piece
 PVC Brown/Orange Elbow 4
in.dia. (Series 1000)
5
148  piece
 PVC Tee 4in.dia. Orange/Brown
(Series 1000)
5
149  piece
 PVC Cleanout Plug 4 in. (Series
1000)
1
150  piece
 PVC Pipe Orange 3 in.dia. (Series
1000)
2
151
 piece
 3in.dia. x 4in.dia. PVC Wye
Orange Reducer (Series 1000)
2
152
 piece
 PVC Elbow Orange 3 in.dia.
(Series 1000)
3
153
 pc
 PVC Pipe Orange 2 in.dia. (Series
1000)
2
154
 pc
 PVC Elbow Orange 2 in.dia.
(Series 1000)
4
155
 pc
 Orange PVC Ptrap 2 in. (Series
1000)
2
156
 pc
 PVC Blue Pipe 1/2 in.dia. (Series
1000)
3
157
 pc
 PVC Blue Elbow 1/2 in.dia.
(Series 1000)
5
158
 pc
 PVC Blue Tee 1/2 in.dia. (Series
1000)
5
159
 pc
 PVC Blue Female Plug 1/2
in.dia.
5
160  set
 Water Closet with Built in P-Trap
with complete Accessories
2
161  set
 Stainless Lavatory Sink with
Stainless faucet with complete
accessories (Size: 50cm x 40cm x
20cm)
2
Republic of the Philippines
ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY
Odiongan, Romblon
Tel No. (042) 567-6281
Email: romblonstateu@gmail.com
URL: rsu.edu.ph
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Serving with Honor and Excellence!
Page 6 of 6
162 set
 PVC Faucet with Complete
Accessories
2
163  pc   Solvent Cement 200cc  1
164  roll   Teflon Tape  2
165  pc
 Floor Drain 4 in.x4 in. (Bruss
Type)
2
TOTAL 4,741
____________________________________________________________
Name and Signature of the Bidder/Authorized Representative
____________________________________________________________
Name of the Company